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Welcome Back Birdies
Welcome Back Birdies
Choose Your Deduction
Opening Day

Four-Ball Qualifying Sync
Six Tee Nine

Best Front Nine

Best Front Nine

Best Back Nine

Best Score 9 Even Holes
Best Score 9 Odd holes
Father's Day Skins

Best Net (par 3's & 5's)
Best Net (par 3's & 5's)
Best Net (Par 4's only)
N.O.S.E.

Tand F

no weekly for Memorial

no weekly for Memorial

no weekly for first round of Major
Match Play vs Par

Blind Nine

Four Man Best Ball

Four Ball - Random Partner
no weekly for first round Saxon Cup
Stableford Scoring
Oktoberfest

Goodbye to Bogies
Fall Classic

Apr 1

Apr 8
Apr 15
Apr 22
Apr 29
May 6
May 13
May 20
May 27
Jun 3
Jun 10
Jun 17
Jun 24
Jul 1

Jul 8

Jul 15
Jul 22
Jul 29
Aug 5
Aug 12
Aug 19
Aug 26
Sep 2
Sep 9
Sep 16
Sep 23
Sep 30

Oct 7
Oct 14

Weekly Prizes

$10 for 4 or more
$10 for 4 or more
$20 low net +/- HI Index
Event Prizes
$20 per man
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 per Skin
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
Memorial Round 1
Memorial Round 2
Club Championship
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 per player
$20 low net +/- HI Index
Saxon Cup
$20 low net +/- HI Index
$20 low net +/- HI Index

$10 for 3 or less
Event Prizes

Total

$60
$40

$40
$40

$40
$40
$40
$40
$100

$40
$40
$40
$40

$40
$40
$80

$40
$40

$80

Winners

no weekly - rain

Gramolini, Higgins, Herschenfeld, O'Connor, J Power, Sigon

P. Power, DiFiore

McEvoy/Ennis
Fricchione, Higgins
no weekly - rain

T. Gramolini, Sigona
Brennan, Sigona
Mueller, Herschenfeld
Mueller, Higgins

T Smith, W Smith, Rub, Samuels, Greenberg
no weekly - rain
Klimerman, McGaley
Ficarola, O'Connor
O'Connor, Ficarola
Herschenfeld, Ennis

Cook, Brandwene

Ennis, Higgins

Vogel, Valenti, Walsh, Fricchione
no weekly - limited participation

Sigona, B Gramolini

Sigona, Mueller
Brandwene, McGaley, Burroni, Cook,
Eisenberg, Ennis, T Gramolini, Spero



